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Origine Casa- Incidenza Incidenza
Lavoro % % cumulata
Spostamenti interni 41,7% 41,7%
Vedelago 1.520 9,5% 51,2%
Resana 960 6,0% 57,2%
Riese Pio X 882 5,5% 62,7%

Castello di Godego 550 3,4% 66,1%
San Martino di Lupari 454 2,8% 69,0%
Loria 339 2,1% 71,1%
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MOBILITA' SISTEMATICA INTERCOMUNALE
CON CASTELFRANCO VENETO
J CASA-LAVORO 2011

 sanli,.  sanli,.

Istrana

Villorba

Caerano di San Marco
Altri 202 comuni
TOTALE

_____ » Relazioni intercomunali > 20 spostamenti

Altivole 254 1,6% 72,7%
‘Montebelluna 239 1,5% 74,2%
Piombino Dese 227 1,4% 75,6%

Loreggia 208 1,3% 76,9%

Treviso 195 1,2% 78,1%

Trebaseleghe 191 1,2% 79,3%

Istrana 181 1,1% 80,4%

TR — Asolo 157 1,0% 81,4%
Padova / _ Paese 122 0,8% 82,2%
Cittadella - % | N : “ : " ',jpu_e,rcjare:ﬁ_ o P o S _ ; : Cittadella 120 0,8% 82,9%
Piombino Dese 6% | - B oI5| . iy o e o [ e Camposampiero 115 0,7% 83,6%
Galliera Veneta 0 |/ ) &% a5 L RS o ! L - N - : Galliera Veneta 113 0,7% 84,4%
\(eﬂEZia == e = ) == | { c....,.',..,.. Padova lDS 0’?% | 85,0%
Camposampiero £ T O [ _ . I NS P b VRS g Tombolo 105 0,7% 85,7%
Asolo 100 0,9% ' I ‘ :  td D s e Faas oriets - 'j - ' : - = S s Trevignano 101 0,6% 86,3%
A ' ' == ' Caerano di San Marco 89 0,6% 86,9%

Morgano 71 0,4% 87,3%

Altivole San Zenone degli Ezzelini 67 0,4% 87,7%
Bassano del Grappa 88,0% |14, / Lol o\ S \ — e SN { 4 | & At A .
Vicenza : . | Ly "'""* J.‘ o - <) . 5 : A o R e A N / : -"\_‘_ ' o b, W - Noale 66 0,4% 88,6%
T‘Qﬂ"éﬁﬂlﬂ y L e L2 : AN :: . ) r . A <M i .. . N % - ,‘ Basssing del Grappa 58 0,4% 88,9%
Venezia 56 0,4% 89,6%

Santa Giustina in Colle 53 0,3% 90,0%

Altri 222 comuni 1.606 10,0% 100,0%

TOTALE 15995  100,0% 100,0%

i Marzo 2024

Professionisti incaricati:

Prof. Ing. Luca DELLA LUCIA
0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000 m Mestrino (PD)

Ing. Giovanni ROSSI

Maserada sul Piave (TV)
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